
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
116 
184 
177 
142 
110 
197 
134 
109 
199 
144 
115 
149 
132 
146 
111 
104 

133 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Henry King 
Francisco Puerta   
Agustin Puerta  
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Baptiste Augustin 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Baran Altinsoy 
William Ohanlon  
Essa Al Hammadi 
Arhaan Koreishi (N) 
Mahrane Mabrouk (N) 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Samar Chopra 
Theodore Constantine 

Austin Gray 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

MINI 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
6 
8 

8 

Best Tm 
47.383 
47.541 
47.688 
47.703 
47.735 
47.981 
48.016 
48.306 
48.382 
48.392 
48.448 
48.500 
48.844 
48.983 
49.136 

48.032 

Diff 

0.158 
0.305 
0.320 
0.352 
0.598 
0.633 
0.923 
0.999 
1.009 
1.065 
1.117 
1.461 
1.600 
1.753 

Gap 

0.158 
0.147 
0.015 
0.032 
0.246 
0.035 
0.290 
0.076 
0.010 
0.056 
0.052 
0.344 
0.139 
0.153 

Last Tm 
47.383 
47.650 
48.660 
49.226 
48.047 
47.981 
48.016 
48.306 
48.382 
48.447 
48.791 
48.500 
48.844 
48.983 
49.203 

48.258 

Total Tm 
7:00.798 
7:01.377 
7:16.478 
7:16.838 
7:16.622 
7:06.543 
7:06.388 
7:17.734 
7:17.418 
7:19.389 
7:00.720 
7:23.984 
7:10.274 
7:19.130 
7:28.024 

7:20.099 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 133 - DQ - Technical non-compliance 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:01:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:40:58 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
184 
116 
110 
109 
199 
142 
133 
149 
144 
111 
115 
132 
197 
146 

177 
134 

Name 
Henry King 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Baran Altinsoy 
Agustin Puerta  
Austin Gray 
Arhaan Koreishi (N) 
William Ohanlon  
Samar Chopra 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Mahrane Mabrouk (N) 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Hamad Khoramifar 

Francisco Puerta   
Baptiste Augustin 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

3 

Best Tm 
47.444 
47.156 
47.552 
47.830 
48.128 
47.686 
47.996 
48.059 
47.983 
48.699 
48.081 
48.457 
47.687 
48.845 

47.533 

Total Tm 
12:18.588 
12:18.677 
12:23.077 
12:28.188 
12:33.197 
12:37.037 
12:37.598 
12:37.864 
12:40.528 
12:42.859 
12:42.932 
12:47.477 
12:57.904 
13:04.695 

2:47.465 
22.524 

Diff 

0.089 
4.489 
9.600 

14.609 
18.449 
19.010 
19.276 
21.940 
24.271 
24.344 
28.889 
39.316 
46.107 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.089 
4.400 
5.111 
5.009 
3.840 
0.561 
0.266 
2.664 
2.331 
0.073 
4.545 

10.427 
6.791 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No.132  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:10:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.089 

Avg. Speed 

67.848 

Best Lap Tm 

47.156 

Best Speed 

70.846 

Best Lap by 

116 - Achilleas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:39:12 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 15:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
184 
110 
116 
142 
109 
197 
177 
134 
199 
149 
133 
144 
115 
111 
146 

132 

Name 
Henry King 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Agustin Puerta  
Benjamin Karajkovic 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Francisco Puerta   
Baptiste Augustin 
Baran Altinsoy 
Arhaan Koreishi (N) 
Austin Gray 
William Ohanlon  
Essa Al Hammadi 
Samar Chopra 
Hamad Khoramifar 

Mahrane Mabrouk (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 

Rookie 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 

17 

Best Tm 
47.214 
47.163 
47.221 
47.501 
47.485 
47.344 
47.416 
47.433 
47.889 
47.596 
47.943 
47.847 
48.049 
48.476 
49.095 

48.735 

Total Tm 
14:34.233 
14:34.522 
14:34.572 
14:39.345 
14:39.527 
14:44.607 
14:44.875 
14:46.856 
14:51.805 
14:52.145 
14:54.371 
14:55.880 
14:59.815 
15:07.327 
15:18.036 

15:04.925 

Diff 

0.289 
0.339 
5.112 
5.294 

10.374 
10.642 
12.623 
17.572 
17.912 
20.138 
21.647 
25.582 
33.094 
2 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

0.289 
0.050 
4.773 
0.182 
5.080 
0.268 
1.981 
4.949 
0.340 
2.226 
1.509 
3.935 
7.512 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Officiall Result. 
Kart No. 133 & 144 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No.134 & 146 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No.132 - DQ - Driving in a Manner Incompatible with General Safety. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:10:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.289 

Avg. Speed 

64.964 

Best Lap Tm 

47.163 

Best Speed 

70.835 

Best Lap by 

110 - Mohamed Al Qassemi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:32:32 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 17:30 


